

1st year on A/C bill

MMGSY

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Sarnagar Haat to Harijan				
	Tola Panchayat				51m in
	Bahadurganj block under				
	MMGSY				
Agency	Sarv mindam infra projects				
	Pvt. Ltd, Bagusarai				
Aggr. No	157/ MMGSY/588/2020-21				
Date of start	02-07-2020				
Date of completion	01-07-2021				as per Ag.
	Date of Entry				03.11.20

(i) P/F of working benchmark/ reference pillars ————					El
(ii) Benchmark pillars ————					2 Nos
(iii) Reference pillars ————					6 Nos
(2) clearing and grubbing					
road land ————					$\frac{1}{2}$
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times \frac{(3.45 + 3.60 + 3.50)}{3}$					$= 2110.00m^2$
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times \frac{(3.50 + 3.55 + 3.55)}{3}$					$= 2120.00m^2$
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times \frac{(3.55 + 3.50 + 3.50)}{3}$					$= 2110.00m^2$
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times \frac{(3.50 + 3.50 + 3.45)}{3}$					$= 2090.00m^2$
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times \frac{(3.45 + 3.65 + 3.50)}{3}$					$= 2120.00m^2$
$2 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 3.40m (av)$					$= 612.00m^2$
$2 \times 20.00 \times 3.40m (av)$					$= 136.00m^2$
Total					$= 11298.00m^2$
Bay - $\frac{11298.00}{10,000}$					$= 1.13 Hect.$

Continuation

4th on A/c bill

38

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
Further measurement:- Nil				
<u>① Selling out Pillars:-</u>				
1.2				
<u>(i) Benchmark Pillars:-</u>				
2.00 Nos (vide TM BP- 30)				
@Rs- 3965.61/each = Rs- 7931.00/-				
<u>(ii) Reference Pillars:-</u>				
6.00 Nos (vide TM BP- 30)				
@Rs- 1794.83/each = Rs- 10768.00/-				
<u>② clearing & grubbing road land</u>				
1.13 Hec (vide TM BP- 30)				
@Rs- 5133.76/Hec = Rs- 57781.00/-				
<u>③ Excavation for road way in soil</u>				
Using Manual means ---				
52.50 m ³ (vide TM BP- 30)				
@Rs- 74.16/m ³ = Rs- 3893.00/-				
<u>④ Cons of embankment with approved</u>				
S.B Material obtained from borrow				
Pits ---				
<u>(i) with load upto 100 M.</u>				
2438.38 m ³ (vide TM BP- 21)				
@Rs- 147.25/m ³ = Rs- 349783.00/-				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29.798 M ³ (vide TM BP - 35)					
@ RS- 269.32 / M ³ = RS-					8025.00/-
⑤ Providing plain/RCC in levelling course (M-15) in open foundation as per —					
4.595 M ³ (vide TM BP - 35)					
@ RS- 4583.02 / M ³ = RS-					21059.00/-
⑥ Plain/RCC in sub-structure (M-20) complete as per drawing —					
33.740 M ³ (vide TM BP - 35)					
@ RS- 292.28 / M ³ = RS-					17859.00/-
⑦ PGL RCC PIPE NP-3 for culvert on first class bedding —					
7.50 M (vide TM BP - 35)					
@ RS- 4107.04 / M = RS-					30803.00/-
Total:-					8069336.00/-
Add GST @ 12% of RS-					968320.00/-
Add LC @ 1% of RS:-					80693.00/-
Add S. Fee 10% on M. Cost RS@					110519.00/-
(vide TM BP - 36)					RS:- 9228868.00/-
less 0.02% below as contract					1846.00/-
					RS:- 9227022.00/-
Deduct Previous Paid RS@					5976642.00/-
					RS:- 3250380.00/-

Continuation

26/11/21
AB29.11.21
JB